For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
g
g11
Safety interlock Switches
A22e A22E

MK: Medium, 40 dia., push-lock key reset
Ordering
model number Structure (completely Assembled)
Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit, Lamp (lighted models only), and Switch.
list of models (completely Assembled)
non-lighted models
3	 Light Source Without Voltage Reduction Unit
Without Voltage Reduction Unit —
 (none): Non-lighted
 6A: LED, 6 VAC
 12A: LED, 12 VAC/VDC
 24A: LED, 24 VAC, VDC
With Voltage Reduction Unit —
 T1: LED, 100 VAC
 T2: LED, 200 VAC
Equipped with 24-VAC/DC LED.
Operating
Set model color of cap
Appearance contact configuration
40-dia. head
Medium Push-pull
A22E-MP
SPST-NC A22E-MP-01
Red
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-MP-11
DPST-NC A22E-MP-02
60-dia. head
Large Push-pull
A22E-LP
SPST-NC A22E-LP-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-LP-11
DPST-NC A22E-LP-02
30-dia. head
Small Push-lock Turn-reset
A22E-S
SPST-NC A22E-S-01 *
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-S-11 *
DPST-NC A22E-S-02 *
DPST-NC + SPST-NO A22E-S12 *
TPST-NC A22E-S-03 *
40-dia. head
Medium Push-lock Turn-reset
A22E-M
SPST-NC A22E-M-01 *
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-M-11 *
DPST-NC A22E-M-02 *
DPST-NC + SPST-NO A22E-M-12 *
TPST-NC A22E-M-03 *
60-dia. head
Large Push-lock Turn-reset
A22E-L
SPST-NC A22E-L-01 *
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-L-11 *
DPST-NC A22E-L-02 *
30-dia. head
Small Push-lock Key-reset
A22E-SK
SPST-NC A22E-SK-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-SK-11
DPST-NC A22E-SK-02
40-dia. head
Medium Push-lock Key-reset
A22E-MK
SPST-NC A22E-MK-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC A22E-MK-11
DPST-NC A22E-MK-02
*Models with Korean S-mark certification.
Note: Yellow cap models are also available (not for emergency stop use). Contact your representative.
4	 Contacts
01: SPST-NC
11: SPST-NO + SPST-NC
02: DPST-NC
12: DPST-NC + SPST-NO